PRASAR BHARTI
INDIA'S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER
O/o The AE(E), CCW, AIR, 1st Floor, Room no. 132
Soochna Bhawan New Delhi-110003
Tel. no. 011-24363572, E-mail- electricalsdgii@yahoo.com
No. 5(1)/AE(E)/SB/19-20/ 47-4

Dated: 21.8.19

The ASSISTANT ENGINEER (E), CCW, ALL INDIA RADIO, Room No. 132, SOOCHNA BHAWAN, NEW DELHI-3 invites e-tender on behalf of the President of India from registered/ approved and eligible contractors of CPWD/ MES/ BSNL/ Deptt. of post/ State PWD Delhi enlisted in appropriate class and agencies who has definite proof of completing similar works for the following Name of work:-

S. No.	NIT No.	Name of Work & location	Estimated cost put to tender	Earnest Money	Period of Completion	Last date & time of submission of tender	Time & date of opening of tender
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	9
1.	36/EE(E)11/SB/N1T/2019-20 dated- 21.08.19	Maintenance of E&M services at Soochna Bhawan New Delhi. (SH:- Providing AC condense water drainage system)	Rs. 1,30,620/-	Rs. 2,612/-	01 month	Upto 15.00 hrs on 28.08.19	15:30 hrs on- 28.08.19

This tender notice may also be seen at www.tenderwizard.com/AIR website.

Assistant Engineer(E)

Copy to:-

- 1. Sh. AK Srivastava DDG(IT) PB Sectt., Prasar Bharati House New Delhi with the request to upload this tender on Prasar Bharati website www.prasarbharati.gov.in
- 2. The Executive Engineer (E)-II, CCW, AIR, Soochna Bhawan New Delhi.
- 3. Notice Board